P N PUBLIC ACADEMY
MAILA (MELANAGARI), PADRAUNA, KUSHINAGAR
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NNUAL ACAC = M|
New Session Begins '

Hindi Essay Writing Competition
Class Test(1-x)

PTM
Summer Vacation

School Reopens
Class Room Decoration and Display Board Competition
Solo Song Competition

Periodic test— | .

PTM

Independence Day

G K Quiz Competition

Hindi Calligraphy Competition

Half Yearly Exam(Term-1)

PTM

Group Dance Competition

Rangoli Competition

English Poem RE'c?tatio‘n- 'C_D'mpeﬂtiqn

Children'Day :
Periodic test — |l
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April 01, 2022 Friday
April 23, saturday
May 04, Wednesday
May 17, Tuesday

May 18, Wednesday-June 18 Saturday
June 20, Monday b
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July 2, Saturday

July 09, Saturday
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July 18, Monday
August 06, Saturday

August 15, Monday
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‘August 27, Saturday
September 10, Saturday
-Se_ptember 19,Monday
October 08, Saturday
October 15, Saturday -
October 22, Saturday

November 14, Monday




